
Poz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

StC

388
55

174
290
101
134
20

261
632
72

643
538
621
129
124
37

539
190
210
96
44

614
508
637

11
60

117
509
511
79

604
666
28

396
642
19

623
512
635
63

167
544
636
168
56

Jezdec

MICHAEL HUBER
ONDŘEJ KUBIČKA
ROMAN VÁNĚ
TOMÁŠ OSTRÓWKA
MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER
DANIEL VOBORNÍK
MATOUŠ HOLZMAN
DANIEL BENEŠ
KRZYSZTOF SZYPULA
PATRIK NĚMEC
MAREK GRZONKA
SYLWESTER MORAWSKI
SZYMON NAWRAT
MARTIN VAŠULÍN
VOJTĚCH BEZVODA
ROMAN MACHÁLEK
PIOTR MORAWSKI
VÍT HLAVENKA
JIŘÍ VANĚK
JIŘÍ HOVORKA
CHRISTOPH GRAF
MAREK SZWARZ
MARCIN ACHTELIK
ANDREY GRIGORTSEVICH
MAREK KOUŘIL
KAREL MINKS
JAN VALENTA
WIKTOR NOWAKOWSKI
TOMEK KARCZ
RENÉ POLÁŠEK
MATEUSZ MACIJEWICZ
VÁCLAV KADLČÍK
FILIP ŠTANDL
MATĚJ ZAORAL
ADAM SZYRA
ONDŘEJ MORCINEK
ANDRZEJ WIECZOREK
DARIUSZ DERDA
TRUBKIN TRUBKIN
RICHARD FARNÝ
MARTIN FAJKOS
ADAM JUSIEL
ROMANIUK ROMANIUK
ONDŘEJ VAVERKA
PAVEL PROCHÁZKA

RoKlub

SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP

Soutěšící

YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675R
HONDA CBR 600 RR
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA YZF R6
YAMAHA YZF R6
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA R6
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675R
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 600
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
HONDA CBR 600 RR
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 600
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6R
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI ZX6
DUCATI 848
YAMAHA R6
TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE 675
HONDA CBR 600 RR
HONDA CBR 600RR
KAWASAKI ZX6R
YAMAHA R6
HONDA 600
TRIUMPH DAYTONA 675
YAMAHA R6
YAMAHA YZF R6
HONDA CBR 600F SPORT
HONDA CBR 600
HONDA CBR 600 RR
HONDA CBR 600
HONDA CBR 600 RR
HONDA CBR 600 RR
YAMAHA YZF R6
HONDA CBR 600F
TRIUMPH DAYTONA
HONDA 600 RR
KAWASAKI ZX6R
SUZUKI GSXS 1000

Celk.čas

15:33.001
15:37.409
15:56.088
16:08.632
16:14.572
16:20.381
16:23.065
16:23.333
16:23.374
16:23.954
16:28.429
16:36.831
16:43.037
16:44.523
16:45.875
16:45.907
16:48.902
16:48.982
16:53.046
16:56.428
16:57.196
16:57.680
17:03.261
17:10.297
17:17.624
17:17.959
17:20.983
17:22.949
17:24.768
17:28.335
17:35.370
17:38.086
17:39.597
17:41.009
18:01.065
15:10.858
15:34.637
15:35.962
15:51.768
15:51.861
15:52.533
16:07.605
16:44.250
13:09.198
9:39.465

Kol

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
4

Dif

4.408
23.087
35.631
41.571
47.380
50.064
50.332
50.373
50.953
55.428

1:03.830
1:10.036
1:11.522
1:12.874
1:12.906
1:15.901
1:15.981
1:20.045
1:23.427
1:24.195
1:24.679
1:30.260
1:37.296
1:44.623
1:44.958
1:47.982
1:49.948
1:51.767
1:55.334
2:02.369
2:05.085
2:06.596
2:08.008
2:28.064

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
2 Kol
3 Kol

N.čas

2:12.034
2:12.669
2:15.275
2:16.696
2:14.939
2:18.786
2:18.102
2:18.495
2:17.913
2:17.874
2:18.870
2:20.904
2:19.875
2:21.626
2:21.344
2:20.243
2:21.951
2:18.967
2:22.415
2:21.433
2:22.397
2:21.309
2:24.505
2:23.591
2:26.383
2:26.119
2:25.241
2:25.448
2:27.478
2:26.381
2:28.580
2:28.468
2:28.382
2:28.356
2:30.230
2:28.784
2:31.166
2:32.187
2:34.210
2:35.744
2:33.794
2:38.641
2:34.547
2:29.295
2:20.769

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

4.408

Prům.rychlost

145,690

N.čas kola

2:12.034

Km/h

147,071

Nejlepší kolo

388 - MICHAEL HUBER

Vytištěno: 8.5.2018 16:15:15

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2018

SUPERSPORT

ZÁVOD

Závod - start v 15:33:00

Automotodrom Brno 5,394 Km

8.5.2018 15:30



Kolo

2
3

4
5
6
7

(632) KRZYSZTOF SZYPULA
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(72) PATRIK NĚMEC
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(643) MAREK GRZONKA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(538) SYLWESTER MORAWSKI
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(621) SZYMON NAWRAT

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(129) MARTIN VAŠULÍN

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(124) VOJTĚCH BEZVODA
1
2
3

4

Čas kola

2:19.356
2:18.915

2:18.495

2:19.486
2:19.210
2:19.343

2:20.821

2:20.785
2:20.032

2:17.913

2:17.950
2:18.369

2:20.458

2:21.200
2:19.336
2:19.182
2:18.198

2:17.874

2:20.266
2:22.122
2:21.471

2:18.870

2:19.092
2:19.469

2:20.904

2:21.331
2:22.984
2:22.164

2:21.407
2:21.723

2:23.788
2:20.711
2:20.158

2:23.089

2:19.875

2:20.505

2:22.246
2:22.155
2:21.961

2:22.274
2:23.218

2:21.626

2:22.216
2:23.802

2:23.333

Dif

+0.861
+0.420

+0.991
+0.715
+0.848

+2.908

+2.872
+2.119

+0.037
+0.456

+2.584

+3.326
+1.462
+1.308
+0.324

+1.396
+3.252
+2.601

+0.222
+0.599

+0.427
+2.080
+1.260

+0.503
+0.819

+3.913
+0.836
+0.283

+3.214

+0.630

+0.620
+0.529
+0.335

+0.648
+1.592

+0.872
+2.458

+1.989

Denní čas

15:37:48.517
15:40:07.432

15:42:25.927
15:44:45.413
15:47:04.623
15:49:23.966

15:35:28.137
15:37:48.958

15:40:09.743
15:42:29.775
15:44:47.688
15:47:05.638
15:49:24.007

15:35:28.339
15:37:48.797

15:40:09.997
15:42:29.333
15:44:48.515
15:47:06.713

15:49:24.587

15:35:27.772

15:37:48.038
15:40:10.160
15:42:31.631
15:44:50.501

15:47:09.593
15:49:29.062

15:35:26.951

15:37:47.855
15:40:09.186
15:42:32.170
15:44:54.334

15:47:15.741
15:49:37.464

15:35:35.544
15:37:59.332
15:40:20.043
15:42:40.201

15:45:03.290
15:47:23.165
15:49:43.670

15:35:31.676
15:37:53.922
15:40:16.077
15:42:38.038

15:45:00.312
15:47:23.530
15:49:45.156

15:35:30.456
15:37:52.672
15:40:16.474

15:42:39.807

Kolo

5
6
7

(37) ROMAN MACHÁLEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(539) PIOTR MORAWSKI
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(190) VÍT HLAVENKA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(210) JIŘÍ VANĚK
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(96) JIŘÍ HOVORKA
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(44) CHRISTOPH GRAF
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(614) MAREK SZWARZ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

Čas kola

2:23.761

2:21.344

2:21.596

2:23.608
2:22.136
2:22.618

2:22.639
2:21.458

2:20.243

2:24.062
2:22.135

2:21.951

2:22.026
2:22.838
2:21.990

2:28.233
2:21.685

2:23.541
2:22.748

2:18.967

2:20.173

2:22.415

2:23.456
2:23.823
2:23.970
2:24.923
2:25.155

2:23.974

2:24.131
2:23.750
2:24.699
2:23.310

2:21.433

2:23.769
2:23.989
2:24.062
2:25.773
2:22.498

2:22.397

2:25.769
2:24.064
2:22.760
2:21.645

2:21.309

2:22.352

Dif

+2.417

+0.252

+3.365
+1.893
+2.375

+2.396
+1.215

+2.111
+0.184

+0.075
+0.887
+0.039

+9.266
+2.718

+4.574
+3.781

+1.206

+1.041
+1.408
+1.555
+2.508
+2.740

+2.541

+2.698
+2.317
+3.266
+1.877

+1.372
+1.592
+1.665
+3.376
+0.101

+4.460
+2.755
+1.451
+0.336

+1.043

Denní čas

15:45:03.568
15:47:24.912
15:49:46.508

15:35:33.838
15:37:57.446
15:40:19.582
15:42:42.200

15:45:04.839
15:47:26.297
15:49:46.540

15:35:34.533
15:37:58.595
15:40:20.730

15:42:42.681
15:45:04.707
15:47:27.545
15:49:49.535

15:35:34.268
15:38:02.501
15:40:24.186

15:42:47.727
15:45:10.475
15:47:29.442
15:49:49.615

15:35:29.937
15:37:52.352

15:40:15.808
15:42:39.631
15:45:03.601
15:47:28.524
15:49:53.679

15:35:35.764
15:37:59.738

15:40:23.869
15:42:47.619
15:45:12.318
15:47:35.628

15:49:57.061

15:35:35.341

15:37:59.110
15:40:23.099
15:42:47.161
15:45:12.934
15:47:35.432

15:49:57.829

15:35:40.414

15:38:06.183
15:40:30.247
15:42:53.007
15:45:14.652

15:47:35.961
15:49:58.313

Kolo

(388) MICHAEL HUBER
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(55) ONDŘEJ KUBIČKA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(174) ROMAN VÁNĚ

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(290) TOMÁŠ OSTRÓWKA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(101) MICHAEL TRÖTSCHER
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(134) DANIEL VOBORNÍK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(20) MATOUŠ HOLZMAN
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(261) DANIEL BENEŠ
1

Čas kola

2:12.034

2:12.463
2:12.307
2:12.572
2:12.751

2:13.692

2:13.003
2:13.137

2:12.669

2:12.675

2:12.857
2:14.299

2:15.702
2:15.937
2:15.657

2:15.275

2:15.806
2:16.957

2:17.556

2:16.696

2:17.676

2:17.438
2:17.461
2:18.330

2:18.268
2:17.885

2:16.562
2:16.577
2:16.508

2:14.939

2:18.966
2:19.225

2:19.895
2:19.727

2:18.786

2:18.877

2:19.950

2:18.995
2:18.923
2:18.752
2:19.980

2:18.102

Dif

+0.429
+0.273
+0.538
+0.717

+1.658

+0.334
+0.468

+0.006

+0.188
+1.630

+0.427
+0.662
+0.382

+0.531
+1.682

+0.860

+0.980

+0.742
+0.765
+1.634

+3.329
+2.946

+1.623
+1.638
+1.569

+0.180
+0.439

+1.109
+0.941

+0.091

+1.848

+0.893
+0.821
+0.650
+1.878

Denní čas

15:35:17.815

15:37:29.849
15:39:42.312
15:41:54.619
15:44:07.191
15:46:19.942

15:48:33.634

15:35:19.402

15:37:32.405
15:39:45.542
15:41:58.211
15:44:10.886

15:46:23.743
15:48:38.042

15:35:21.387
15:37:37.089
15:39:53.026
15:42:08.683
15:44:23.958

15:46:39.764
15:48:56.721

15:35:24.108
15:37:41.664
15:39:58.360
15:42:16.036

15:44:33.474
15:46:50.935
15:49:09.265

15:35:34.466
15:37:52.734
15:40:10.619

15:42:27.181
15:44:43.758
15:47:00.266
15:49:15.205

15:35:25.538
15:37:44.504
15:40:03.729

15:42:23.624
15:44:43.351
15:47:02.137
15:49:21.014

15:35:28.996
15:37:48.946

15:40:07.941
15:42:26.864
15:44:45.616
15:47:05.596
15:49:23.698

15:35:29.161

Vytištěno: 8.5.2018 16:15:32

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2018

SUPERSPORT

ZÁVOD

Závod - start v 15:33:00

Automotodrom Brno 5,394 Km

8.5.2018 15:30

Stránka 1/2



Kolo

2
3

4
5
6
7

(604) MATEUSZ MACIJEWICZ
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(666) VÁCLAV KADLČÍK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(28) FILIP ŠTANDL
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(396) MATĚJ ZAORAL
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(642) ADAM SZYRA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(19) ONDŘEJ MORCINEK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(623) ANDRZEJ WIECZOREK

1
2
3
4

5

Čas kola

2:28.345
2:27.765

2:27.763

2:26.381

2:26.697
2:27.039

2:30.245

2:29.097
2:29.466

2:28.580

2:28.632
2:28.778

2:30.729

2:29.668
2:29.033
2:29.984
2:28.865

2:28.468

2:30.450
2:30.023
2:29.092
2:28.803

2:29.120

2:28.382

2:30.786
2:29.499
2:30.230
2:29.292

2:28.356

2:28.445

2:34.045
2:30.370
2:30.944

2:32.543

2:30.230

2:34.116

2:30.342
2:29.467
2:30.370

2:28.784

2:29.084

2:34.371
2:32.842
2:33.856

2:32.918

Dif

+1.964
+1.384

+1.382

+0.316
+0.658

+1.665

+0.517
+0.886

+0.052
+0.198

+2.261

+1.200
+0.565
+1.516
+0.397

+2.068
+1.641
+0.710
+0.421

+0.738

+2.430
+1.143
+1.874
+0.936

+0.089

+3.815
+0.140
+0.714

+2.313

+3.886

+1.558
+0.683
+1.586

+0.300

+3.205
+1.676
+2.690

+1.752

Denní čas

15:38:13.323
15:40:41.088

15:43:08.851
15:45:35.232
15:48:01.929
15:50:28.968

15:35:41.205
15:38:11.450

15:40:40.547
15:43:10.013
15:45:38.593
15:48:07.225
15:50:36.003

15:35:41.972
15:38:12.701

15:40:42.369
15:43:11.402
15:45:41.386
15:48:10.251

15:50:38.719

15:35:44.360

15:38:14.810
15:40:44.833
15:43:13.925
15:45:42.728

15:48:11.848
15:50:40.230

15:35:45.034

15:38:15.820
15:40:45.319
15:43:15.549
15:45:44.841

15:48:13.197
15:50:41.642

15:35:49.450
15:38:23.495
15:40:53.865
15:43:24.809

15:45:57.352
15:48:27.582
15:51:01.698

15:35:43.444
15:38:13.786
15:40:43.253
15:43:13.623

15:45:42.407
15:48:11.491

15:35:50.117
15:38:24.488
15:40:57.330
15:43:31.186

15:46:04.104

Kolo

6

(512) DARIUSZ DERDA
1
2

3
4
5
6

(635) TRUBKIN TRUBKIN
1
2

3
4
5
6

(63) RICHARD FARNÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(167) MARTIN FAJKOS
1
2
3

4
5
6

(544) ADAM JUSIEL
1
2
3
4

5
6

(636) ROMANIUK ROMANIUK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(168) ONDŘEJ VAVERKA

1
2
3
4
5

(56) PAVEL PROCHÁZKA
1
2

3
4

Čas kola

2:31.166

2:34.662

2:33.074
2:33.847
2:32.872

2:32.187

2:35.568

2:34.210

2:34.505
2:38.136
2:39.155

2:35.744

2:36.152

2:36.121
2:39.080
2:37.243

2:37.842
2:34.251

2:33.794

2:38.057
2:37.530

2:39.448
2:39.144

2:38.641

2:40.794
2:40.499

2:34.560

2:34.547

2:35.677

2:36.717
3:30.948

2:50.893
2:31.132

2:29.295

2:31.938

2:22.888

2:21.485

2:20.769

Dif

+2.475

+0.887
+1.660
+0.685

+1.358

+0.295
+3.926
+4.945

+0.408

+0.377
+3.336
+1.499

+4.048
+0.457

+4.263
+3.736

+0.807
+0.503

+2.153
+1.858

+0.013

+1.130

+2.170
+56.401

+21.598
+1.837

+2.643

+2.119

+0.716

Denní čas

15:48:35.270

15:35:49.953
15:38:24.615

15:40:57.689
15:43:31.536
15:46:04.408
15:48:36.595

15:35:50.827
15:38:26.395

15:41:00.605
15:43:35.110
15:46:13.246
15:48:52.401

15:35:48.154
15:38:23.898
15:41:00.050

15:43:36.171
15:46:15.251
15:48:52.494

15:35:51.692
15:38:29.534
15:41:03.785

15:43:37.579
15:46:15.636
15:48:53.166

15:35:49.712
15:38:29.160
15:41:08.304
15:43:46.945

15:46:27.739
15:49:08.238

15:35:52.434
15:38:26.994
15:41:01.541
15:43:37.218

15:46:13.935
15:49:44.883

15:35:46.573
15:38:37.466
15:41:08.598
15:43:37.893
15:46:09.831

15:35:34.956
15:37:57.844

15:40:19.329
15:42:40.098

Kolo

(508) MARCIN ACHTELIK
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(637) ANDREY GRIGORTSEVICH
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(11) MAREK KOUŘIL

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(60) KAREL MINKS

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(117) JAN VALENTA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(509) WIKTOR NOWAKOWSKI
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(511) TOMEK KARCZ
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(79) RENÉ POLÁŠEK
1

Čas kola

2:25.043
2:25.378
2:25.069
2:25.407

2:24.505

2:25.290

2:26.670
2:25.295
2:24.063
2:26.650

2:24.956

2:23.591

2:26.565
2:27.733
2:26.391
2:27.762

2:26.821

2:26.383

2:26.119

2:27.553
2:26.407

2:27.752
2:27.170
2:26.171

2:28.587
2:27.382

2:27.999
2:26.511

2:25.241

2:26.745

2:26.180

2:25.448

2:27.914
2:26.978
2:27.315
2:25.857

2:28.475

2:27.782
2:27.565

2:27.478

2:27.889
2:27.950

Dif

+0.538
+0.873
+0.564
+0.902

+0.785

+3.079
+1.704
+0.472
+3.059

+1.365

+0.182
+1.350
+0.008
+1.379

+0.438

+1.434
+0.288

+1.633
+1.051
+0.052

+3.346
+2.141

+2.758
+1.270

+1.504

+0.732

+2.466
+1.530
+1.867
+0.409

+0.997

+0.304
+0.087

+0.411
+0.472

Denní čas

15:35:33.202

15:37:58.245
15:40:23.623
15:42:48.692
15:45:14.099
15:47:38.604

15:50:03.894

15:35:39.705

15:38:06.375
15:40:31.670
15:42:55.733
15:45:22.383

15:47:47.339
15:50:10.930

15:35:36.602
15:38:03.167
15:40:30.900
15:42:57.291
15:45:25.053

15:47:51.874
15:50:18.257

15:35:37.420
15:38:03.539
15:40:31.092
15:42:57.499

15:45:25.251
15:47:52.421
15:50:18.592

15:35:39.151
15:38:07.738
15:40:35.120

15:43:03.119
15:45:29.630
15:47:54.871
15:50:21.616

15:35:43.890
15:38:10.070
15:40:35.518

15:43:03.432
15:45:30.410
15:47:57.725
15:50:23.582

15:35:38.262
15:38:06.737

15:40:34.519
15:43:02.084
15:45:29.562
15:47:57.451
15:50:25.401

15:35:44.978

Vytištěno: 8.5.2018 16:15:32

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

   RACECZECH 2018

SUPERSPORT

ZÁVOD

Závod - start v 15:33:00

Automotodrom Brno 5,394 Km

8.5.2018 15:30
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